INTRANET | Search

Property Inspection Portal Search
Results

Address: 12541 BROOKHURST ST Parcel: 13335403 View in LAND

Code Enforcement Results .

Cases

184819

114146

113485

Received

01/12/2021

06/26/2019

11/17/2017

07/28/2016

06/10/2014

07/18/2013

02/05/2007

04/21/2005

02/17/2005

Violations
30.1 - Tobacco Visit

04.1 - Storage of Debris

13.4 - Comm/Ind. Landscape Maintenance
14.1 - Non-permitted Comm. Storage/Use
Outside

14.2 - Outside Storage Comm. Parking Areas
22 - Non-permitted Land Use

23.1 - Permit Obtained - Performance

29 - Commercial Violations

04.1 - Storage of Debris

19 - Living in a Commercial or Industrial
Business

24 - Unsecured Building

04.1 - Storage of Debris

07.1 - Overgrown Vegetation

13.7 - Donation bins on commercial property.

13.7 - Donation bins on commercial property.

07.6 - Unpainted Building
18 - Commercial / Industrial Miscellaneous

16.1 - Temp. Advertising Devices Permit
Required

16.3 - Temporary Advertising Devices / No
Days Left

16.1 - Temp. Advertising Devices Permit
Required

Building Abatement Results

Status

Closed
02/08/2023

Open

Closed
09/11/2018

Closed
11/22/2016

Closed
08/07/2014

Closed
08/14/2013
Closed
02/12/2007
Closed
04/22/2005

Closed
03/02/2005




Cases Received Violations Status

08/31/2017
Closed

07/31/2013

20130125 05/22/2013 08 - Substandard housing conditions



