## **Property Inspection Portal Search Results**

Address: 12541 BROOKHURST ST Parcel: 13335403 View in LAND

## **Code Enforcement Results**

Cases	Received	Violations	Status
<u>184819</u>	01/12/2021	30.1 - Tobacco Visit	Closed 02/08/2023
<u>180150</u>	06/26/2019	04.1 - Storage of Debris 13.4 - Comm/Ind. Landscape Maintenance 14.1 - Non-permitted Comm. Storage/Use Outside 14.2 - Outside Storage Comm. Parking Areas 22 - Non-permitted Land Use 23.1 - Permit Obtained - Performance 29 - Commercial Violations	Open
		04.1 - Storage of Debris	
<u>173779</u>	11/17/2017	19 - Living in a Commercial or Industrial Business 24 - Unsecured Building	Closed 09/11/2018
<u>168757</u>	07/28/2016	04.1 - Storage of Debris 07.1 - Overgrown Vegetation 13.7 - Donation bins on commercial property.	Closed 11/22/2016
<u>161703</u>	06/10/2014	13.7 - Donation bins on commercial property.	Closed 08/07/2014
<u>159076</u>	07/18/2013	07.6 - Unpainted Building 18 - Commercial / Industrial Miscellaneous	Closed 08/14/2013
123979	02/05/2007	16.1 - Temp. Advertising Devices Permit Required	Closed 02/12/2007
<u>114146</u>	04/21/2005	16.3 - Temporary Advertising Devices / No Days Left	Closed 04/22/2005
<u>113485</u>	02/17/2005	16.1 - Temp. Advertising Devices Permit Required	Closed 03/02/2005

## **Building Abatement Results**

Cases	Received	Violations	Status
20170200	07/03/2017	07 - Occupancy violation 15 - Tenant improvement	Closed 08/31/2017
20130125	05/22/2013	08 - Substandard housing conditions	Closed 07/31/2013